
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 11B 

Week 17 Sunday, 15th – Thursday, 19th of December, 2024 

Handbooks & Policies https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools 

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/ 

Study Materials https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials 

Reminders 

Dear Parent/Guardian 
  
A reminder that important revision will take place this week in preparation for the final 
assessments. 
 
To help your child perform their best, please ensure the following: 

• They get a good night's sleep and are well-rested. 
• They have a nutritious breakfast. 
• They arrive at school on time at 7:30AM. 

 
On Thursday students will be dismissed at 1:00PM. 
A reminder to please install the Blueride dismissal application. 
 
Regards 
AIS Administration 

 

 Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:1
5
– 

1
0

:4
0 

4th 5th 6th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
2

:5
5

 –
 1

3
:2

0 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
0

 –
 1

3
:3

0 

7th 

Time 8:00 - 8:45 8:45 –9:30 
9:30 – 
10:15 

10:40 –

11:25 

11:25 – 

12:10 
12:10 –12:55 13:30 –14:15 

Sunday Biology Math Islamic ICT Arabic 
Chemistry 

Lab 
English 

Monday Arabic Math Islamic English English 
Saudi 

History 
Chemistry 

Tuesday English 
Physics 

Lab 
Math English Math 

Social 
Studies 

Islamic 

Wednesday Physical 

Education 
Biology English Math Physics Islamic Business/Design 

Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:0
0
– 

1
0

:2
0 

4th 5th 6th 7th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
3

:0
0

 –
 1

3
:2

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
5
– 

1
3

:3
5 

8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 
8:40 –9:20 

9:20 – 
10:00 10:20 –11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 
12:20 12:20 –13:00 13:35 –14:15 

Thursday Math 
Physical 

Education 
Arabic Chemistry English Physics 

Activity 
Period 

Biology Lab 

 

Vocabulary 
English Science Arabic 

Ampler, Vast, Prolific, Teeming, 
Breadth, Multitudes, Loitering, 
Robust, Barbarisms, Similitude 

Alternation of generation, sporophyte, gametophyte, 
seed, gymnosperm, angiosperm, pollination, ovule, 

tracheophyte, tracheid, xylem, phloem. 

  -الهمزة المتوسطة 
قراءة   -الهمزة المتطرفة 

  النصوص الأدبية

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials
https://t.ly/pMKki


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Biology Revision: Chapter 22 - Lesson 22.1: What is a Plant? 722-726  

2 Math 
Final Exam Revision: Chapter 1- Sec 1: Graphs and Graphing 

Utilities 
178-190 

Worksheet 
Q1-4 

3 Islamic مراجعة    
شاملة لمحتويات الاختبار النهائ     

4 ICT Final Project: Building a School Announcements Website   

5 Arabic  النهائيمراجعة شاملة لمحتويات الاختبار     

6 Chemistry Lab Experience 1: Acids, Bases, and Salts - Revision 194-201  

7 English Reading Comprehension Revision: The Writing of Walt Whitman 
152-169 + 

PPT 
 

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Arabic 
لمحتويات الاختبار النهائي مراجعة شاملة   

 
  

2 Math 
Final Exam Revision: Chapter 1- Sec 1: Graphs and Graphing 

Utilities 
178-190 

Worksheet 
Q5-8 

3 Islamic مراجعة    
شاملة لمحتويات الاختبار النهائ     

4 English 
Reading Comprehension Revision: The Writing of Walt 

Whitman 
152-169 + 

PPT 
Worksheet-

e-School 

5 English 
Conventions and Style Revision: Diction, Variety of Types of 

Words, Onomatopoeia, Words in Pairs 
167+PPT  

6 Saudi History مراجعة    
شاملة لمحتويات الاختبار النهائ     

7 Chemistry Experience 2: Strong and Weak Acids and Bases -Revision 203-210  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English 
Analyze Craft and Structure Revision: Poetic Structures, Epic Theme, Free 

Verse, Anaphora, Catalogue 
165+PPT  

2 Physics Lab  Investigation 2- Experience 3: Forces on Systems-Revision 79-93 
Solve 1 to 5, 

Practice 
Worksheet 

3 Math Final Exam Revision: Chapter 1- Sec3: More on Functions and Their Graphs 210 – 227  

4 English Grammar Revision: Pronoun – Antecedent Agreement PPT 
Worksheet 

e-School 

5 Math Final Exam Revision: Chapter 1- Sec3: More on Functions and Their Graphs 210 – 227  

6 
Social 

Studies 
Project Research PPT - 

7 Islamic مراجعة    
شاملة لمحتويات الاختبار النهائ     

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 
Physical 

Education 
Racket Reception Drills   

2 Biology Revision: Chapter 22 - Lesson 22.2: Plant Diversity 727-736 
Questions 8-9 page 6 

of the practice 
worksheet 

3 English  Writing Revision: Argumentative Essay PPT  

4 Math Final Exam Revision: Chapter 1- Sec4: Linear Functions and Slope 230- 242  

5 Physics Investigation 3- Experience 1: Universal Gravitation-Revision 116-126  

6 Islamic مراجعة    
شاملة لمحتويات الاختبار النهائ     

7 Business/Design Business Ethics PPT  

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math 
Final Exam Revision: Chapter 1- Sec4: Linear Functions 

and Slope 
230- 242 

Questions from 11 to 20 
from SAT Math Practice 

Test 1 (Module 4)  
https://shorturl.at/aj8nB 

2 
Physical 

Education 
Racket Reception Drills   

3 Arabic  مراجعة شاملة لمحتويات الاختبار النهائي   

4 Chemistry Experience 3: Reactions of Acids and Bases -Revision 212-217 
Questions 1-5 from 

Practice Sheet 

5 English Writing Revision: Narrative Essay PPT  

7 Physics Investigation 3- Experience 2: Orbital Motion-Revision 129-134  

7 
Activity 
Period 

Clubs   

8 Biology Lab Revision: Chapter 22 - Lesson 22.2: Plant Diversity 727-736  

 

Arabic for Non-Natives 

Period Lesson Homework 

  مراجعة شاملة لمحتويات الاختبار النهائي  1

  مراجعة شاملة لمحتويات الاختبار النهائي  2

 

Islamic for Non-Natives 
Period Lesson Homework 

1 Final Exam Revision  

2 Final Exam Revision  

 

Saudi History for Non-Natives 
Period Lesson Homework 

1 Final Exam Revision  

 

https://shorturl.at/aj8nB

	Class Timetable
	Vocabulary
	Classwork/Homework

