





	Weekly Agenda	Grade 11B			
Week 17	Week 17 Sunday, 15 th – Thursday, 19 th of December, 2024				
Handbooks & Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-internatio	nal-schools			
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calend	ar-2024-2025			
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-r	menu/			
Study Materials	https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-ma	<u>terials</u>			
Reminders	Dear Parent/Guardian A reminder that important revision will take place this week in prassessments. To help your child perform their best, please ensure the following They get a good night's sleep and are well-rested. They have a nutritious breakfast. They arrive at school on time at 7:30AM. On Thursday students will be dismissed at 1:00PM. A reminder to please install the Blueride dismissal application. Regards AlS Administration				

Class Timetable

Period		1 st	2 nd	3 rd		4 th	5 th	6 th			7 th	
Time	8:	00 - 8:45	8:45 -9:30	9:30 – 10:15		10:40 – 11:25	11:25 – 12:10	12:10 -12:55			13:30 -14:15	
Sunday	В	iology	Math	Islamic	g Break 10:40	ICT	Arabic	Chemistry Lab	Break 3:20	Break 13:30	English	
Monday	A	Arabic	Math	Islamic	Morning Bi 10:15-10	English	English	Saudi History	noon B 55 – 13	noon E 55 – 13 	8 T 8 T	Chemistry
Tuesday	E	nglish	Physics Lab	Math	Mor 10:	English	Math	Social Studies	Afterno 12:55	Praye 13:20	Islamic	
Wednesday		nysical ucation	Biology	English		Math	Physics	Islamic			Business/Design	
Period	1 st	2 nd	3 rd	¥ _	4 th	5 th	6 th	7 th	ak		8 th	
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 -9:20	9:20 – 10:00	; Break 10:20	10:20 -11:00	11:00 – 11:40	11:40 – 12:20	12:20 –13:00	n Break 13:25	Prayer Break 13:25– 13:35	13:35 –14:15	
Thursday	Math	Physical Education	Arabic	Morning 10:00-1	Chemistry	English	Physics	Activity Period	Afternoon 13:00 – 1		Biology Lab	

Vocabulary

English	Science	Arabic
Ampler, Vast, Prolific, Teeming,	Alternation of generation, sporophyte, gametophyte,	الهمزة المتوسطة -
Breadth, Multitudes, Loitering,	seed, gymnosperm, angiosperm, pollination, ovule,	الهمزة المتطرفة - قراءة
Robust, Barbarisms, Similitude	tracheophyte, tracheid, xylem, phloem.	النصوص الأدبية







Classwork/Homework

	Sunday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Biology	Revision: Chapter 22 - Lesson 22.1: What is a Plant?	722-726				
2	Math	Final Exam Revision: Chapter 1- Sec 1: Graphs and Graphing Utilities	178-190	Worksheet Q1-4			
3	Islamic	مراجعة شاملة لمحتويات الاختبار النهائي					
4	ICT	Final Project: Building a School Announcements Website					
5	Arabic	مراجعة شاملة لمحتويات الاختبار النهائي					
6	Chemistry Lab	Experience 1: Acids, Bases, and Salts - Revision	194-201				
7	English	Reading Comprehension Revision: The Writing of Walt Whitman	152-169 + PPT				

		Monday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	Arabic	مراجعة شاملة لمحتويات الاختبار النهائي		
2	Math	Final Exam Revision: Chapter 1- Sec 1: Graphs and Graphing Utilities	178-190	Worksheet Q5-8
3	Islamic	مر اجعة شاملة لمحتويات الاختبار النهائي		
4	English	Reading Comprehension Revision: The Writing of Walt Whitman	152-169 + PPT	Worksheet- e-School
5	English	Conventions and Style Revision: Diction, Variety of Types of Words, Onomatopoeia, Words in Pairs	167+PPT	
6	Saudi History	مر اجعة شاملة لمحتويات الاختبار النهائي		
7	Chemistry	Experience 2: Strong and Weak Acids and Bases -Revision	203-210	







	Tuesday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	English	Analyze Craft and Structure Revision: Poetic Structures, Epic Theme, Free Verse, Anaphora, Catalogue	165+PPT				
2	Physics Lab	Investigation 2- Experience 3: Forces on Systems-Revision	79-93	Solve 1 to 5, Practice Worksheet			
3	Math	Final Exam Revision: Chapter 1- Sec3: More on Functions and Their Graphs	210 – 227				
4	English	Grammar Revision: Pronoun – Antecedent Agreement	PPT	Worksheet e-School			
5	Math	Final Exam Revision: Chapter 1- Sec3: More on Functions and Their Graphs	210 – 227				
6	Social Studies	Project Research	PPT	-			
7	Islamic	مراجعة شاملة لمحتويات الاختبار النهائي					

	Wednesday					
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework		
1	Physical Education	Racket Reception Drills				
2	Biology	Revision: Chapter 22 - Lesson 22.2: Plant Diversity	727-736	Questions 8-9 page 6 of the practice worksheet		
3	English	Writing Revision: Argumentative Essay	PPT			
4	Math	Final Exam Revision: Chapter 1- Sec4: Linear Functions and Slope	230- 242			
5	Physics	Investigation 3- Experience 1: Universal Gravitation-Revision	116-126			
6	Islamic	مر اجعة شاملة لمحتويات الاختبار النهائي				
7	Business/Design	Business Ethics	PPT			







		Thursday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	Math	Final Exam Revision: Chapter 1- Sec4: Linear Functions and Slope	230- 242	Questions from 11 to 20 from SAT Math Practice Test 1 (Module 4) https://shorturl.at/aj8nB
2	Physical Education	Racket Reception Drills		
3	Arabic	مراجعة شاملة لمحتويات الاختبار النهائي		
4	Chemistry	Experience 3: Reactions of Acids and Bases -Revision	212-217	Questions 1-5 from Practice Sheet
5	English	Writing Revision: Narrative Essay	PPT	
7	Physics	Investigation 3- Experience 2: Orbital Motion-Revision	129-134	
7	Activity Period	Clubs		
8	Biology Lab	Revision: Chapter 22 - Lesson 22.2: Plant Diversity	727-736	

	Arabic for Non-Natives					
Period	Lesson	Homework				
1	مراجعة شاملة لمحتويات الاختبار النهائي					
2	مراجعة شاملة لمحتويات الاختبار النهائي					

	Islamic for Non-Natives					
Period	Lesson	Homework				
1	Final Exam Revision					
2	Final Exam Revision					

	Saudi History for Non-Natives					
Period	Period Lesson Homework					
1	Final Exam Revision					